_ I,r‘"_-\l Intel X520-SR1 10Gigabit/10GBe PCI LAN Adapter (HP 709600-001/713568-001) [REFURBISHED]
mini uf_gdv [http://www.minipc.de/catalog/il/2880]

79.95 EUR
incl. 19% VAT, plus shipping

| 110 00RO MR R RN TR T

713568-001 CT: PDHHUBRA249084R 789608-881
ASPARES ASSEMBLED IN HMALAYSIA REV BA

Remnant offer. Refurbished. Slight traces of usage on device. 2 years warranty.

Type LAN adapter

Design 1x PCle card (changeable panel: full height and low profile panel included)

Connection 1x PCle 2.0 x8

Connection 1x LC duplex

Transfer 1x LC duplex (10GBase-SR 850nm 50 / 125um MM OM3 300m)

Chipset Intel 82599 (LAN adapter, LC duplex)

Compatibility universal

Special features VLAN, VXLAN, FCoE, iSCSI, PXE-Bootrom 2.0, 15.5KB jumbo frames, Wake on LAN, Intel VT-c, LACP, SR-IOV,
NC-SI, SNMP management
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